Product specifications
Eaton B27SNC15B001
Catalog Number: B27SNC15B001
Eaton definite purpose starter, 575 V, 15 A, Coil: 208-240 V, 50/60
Hz, 0.6-1 FLA, Separate control wiring, Open with metal mounting
plate, 15 A IFL, 1 pole, Single-phase, B27, Screw/pressure plate,
Non-reversing
General specifications
Eaton definite purpose starter B27SNC15B001
782116921553 3.7 in
5.5 in 2.4 in
1.6 lb 1 year
CSA Certified
UL Recognized
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
0.6-1 FLA
Non-reversing
15 A IFL
Single-phase
Separate control
Starter
Open with metal mounting plate
Screw/pressure plate
15A
208-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Resources
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
Eaton Specification Sheet - B27SNC15B001
Overload relay
Type
Inductive full load
Phase
Control characteristics
Model
Enclosure
Terminals
Amperage Rating
Coil
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets